Sarja

N8

M8

N10

M10

N12

M12

N14

Satakunta Cup
Sukunimi

PELTONEN
KIVIOJA
VIRTANEN

ROSENDAHL
SAARELA
WESTERGARD
HAAVISTO
KATAJAMAKI

NIEMELA
JUSSILA
KATAJAMAKI
VIRTA
VALIMAKI

KIVINIEMI
VIRTANEN
LESKINEN
RUOHONEN

KANTO
ROSENDAHL
EKSTAM
LAIHO
ROSENDAHL
EKSTAM
KOSKIRANTA
NYRHINEN
RANTA-AHO
TOMMINEN

PELTONEN
VIRTANEN
MAKINEN

ANTTILA
OLSHIN
RANTA-AHO
ANTTILA
SYRJALA
WESTERGARD

Ruosniemi

Etunimi

LOTTA
LOTTA
MINEA

ALVARI
SASU
JUHO
VERNERI
KALLE

JULIA
KERTTU
SIRI
EEVI
VENLA

OLAVI
DANIEL
LEEVI
JAAKKO

AADA
MINEA
ELLI
LEMPI
NICOLE
ELSA
FIONA
ENNI
JESSICA
NOORA

AKSELI
LAURI
LAURI

EMMA
VERA
JASMIN
IIDA
ENNI
AINO

Puikka 6.2.2017

Seura 1.krs aika 2.krs aika Loppuaika

ENST
POSS
HAJY

HAJY
EIST
HAJY
HAJY
POSS

ENST
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS

EIST
HAJY
EIST
POSS

POSS
POSS
EIST
HAJY
POSS
EIST
POSS
POSS
EIST
HAJY

ENST
EINST
POSS

POSS
HAJY
EIST
POSS
HAJY
HAJY

00:20,01
00:22,09
00:31,14

00:16,92
00:17,35
00:21,08
00:23,88
00:24,85

00:21,57
00:22,87
00:22,23
00:23,23
00:24,22

00:14,17
00:14,94
00:16,24
00:24,44

00:13,18
00:13,73
00:14,87
00:16,07
00:16,01
00:14,79
00:15,93
00:16,09
00:16,39
DSQ

00:13,75
00:14,76
DSQ

00:13,69
00:14,21
00:14,12
00:14,41
00:16,12
00:16,38

00:20,16
00:21,89
00:28,99

00:17,37
00:19,43
00:20,55
00:24,20
00:24,63

00:21,07
00:21,54
00:22,46
00:21,98
00:23,12

00:13,94
00:14,64
00:15,90
00:22,72

00:13,09
00:13,66
00:14,29
00:15,50
00:15,64
00:16,92
00:15,93
00:15,79
00:15,58
00:23,22

00:13,75
00:14,39
00:15,18

00:13,83
00:13,75
00:14,21
00:14,30
00:15,91
00:16,23

00:40,17
00:43,98
01:00,13

00:34,29
00:36,78
00:41,63
00:48,08
00:49,48

00:42,64
00:44,41
00:44,69
00:45,21
00:47,34

00:28,11
00:29,58
00:32,14
00:47,16

00:26,27
00:27,39
00:29,16
00:31,57
00:31,65
00:31,71
00:31,86
00:31,88
00:31,97
00:23,22

00:27,50
00:29,15
00:15,18

00:27,52
00:27,96
00:28,33
00:28,71
00:32,03
00:32,61



M14

N16

M16

N18

MYL

MARTTILA
JARVELA
KOSKIRANTA
KIVINIEMI
LESKINEN

RINNE
MYKRA

KANTO
RUOHONEN
PELTONEN
KANTO

RUOHONEN
MANNILA

MAKINEN
RANTANEN

yht. 51 kilpailijaa

JUHO
EERO
VEIKKA
ANSELMI
LAURI

MATLEENA
MARIANNA

AKU
JESSE
VEIKKA
ROOPE

HENNA
ANNI

ARTTU
AKSELI

ENST
POSS
POSS
EIST
ENST

POSS
POSS

POSS
POSS
EIST
POSS

POSS
HAJY

POSS
POSS

00:14,19
00:14,27
00:15,24
00:16,08
00:24,69

00:12,39
00:13,85

00:12,21
00:12,45
DSQ
DSQ

00:13,13
00:14,86

00:11,56
00:13,16

00:14,05
00:13,97
00:15,07
00:16,00
00:14,28

00:12,40
00:13,87

00:12,18
00:12,77
DSQ
DSQ

00:13,25
00:14,69

00:11,62
DSQ

00:28,24
00:28,24
00:30,31
00:32,08
00:38,97

00:24,79
00:27,72

00:24,39
00:25,22
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:26,38
00:29,55

00:23,18
00:13,16



